Tissue Sciences Facility Service Schedule

Service Unit 2024-2025
H&E. Package, Paraffin (includes processing & embed, slide w/one Cassette $13.50
section)
Process & Embed Cassette $7.75
Reprocess & Embed Block $11.75
Re-Embed, Paraffin Block $5.50
Unstained Slide, Paraffin Slide $4.35
Unstained Slide, Frozen Slide $5.50
Add Section, Paraffin Section $1.25
Add Section New Block, Paraffin Block $3.50
Add Section, Frozen Section $2.50
Level Level $2.25
Curl, Paraffin Curl $3.25
Cover Glass, Automated Slide $2.15
Cover Glass, Manual Recover & Clean Slide $7.50
Stain, H&E-Paraffin Slide $3.50
Stain, H&E-Frozen Slide $3.75
Stain, Counter Hematoxylin Slide $3.25
Vectashield, Manual DAPI Counter Slide $9.75
Special Stain, Tier | Slide $9.75
PAS
Fast Red
Special Stain Tier Il Slide $12.75
FITE Acid Fast
Toluidine Blue
Masson Trichrome-Blue
Alcian Blue, pH 1.0
Alcian Blue, pH 2.5
Oil Red O
Prussian Blue
Congo Red
Colloidal Iron
Mucicarmine
Luxol Fast Blue, Hematoxylin Counter
Luxol Fast Blue, Cresyl Echt Violet
Cresyl Echt Violet (Nissl)
Picro Sirius Red
Alizan Red
PAS-Digest
Safranin O
Gram
Acid-Fast Bacteria (AFB)
Auraminime-Rhodamine
Giemsa
Carstairs
Special Stain, Tier lll Slide $15.75
Von Kossa

Jones Methenamine Silver

Grocott-Gomori's Methenamine Silver (GMS)

Steiner

Reticulin

Fontana-Masson

Movat Pentachrome

Alcian Blue-PAS

Verhoeff-Van Gieson (VVG)

Slide Scan, 20X Slide $10.00
Slide Scan, 40X Slide $10.60




IHC Protocol Set-up Fee, New

Stain, Single Client Antibody DAB Reaction
Stain, Single Core Antibody DAB Reaction
Stain, Dual DAB/Purple IHC Client Run

Stain, Dual User Antibody DAB/Purple Reaction
Stain, IF Single User 1°Antibody, Core Fluor 2° Antibody
Stain, IF Dual User 1°Antibody, Core Fluor 2° Antibody
Stain, ISH, Client Probe, Client Run

Stain, ISH, Client Probe, Core Run

Stain, Multiplex IHC/IF

Stain, Dual IHC/ISH

Assay Development, Single (6 Slides Included)
Assay Development, Dual (12 Slides Included)
Assay Development, Multiplex

Cryostat, Unassisted

VIP 5 Tissue Processor (Subject to Availability, up to 150 Cassettes,
Self-Load Basket after 4P, Overnight Run Only)
Embedding Station, Unassisted

Technical Assistance

TMA Manual Construction

TMA, Paraffin Mesh Procedure

Paraffin Dipping, Slide

Cassette Preparation, <25 Cassettes

Cassette Preparation, 25-50 Cassettes

Cassette Preparation, 50+ Cassettes

Wet Tissue, Frozen Kit

Slides, 1/2 GR

Slide Storage Box

Slide Mailer

Microtome Blade, Clean Blade Prep

Disposable Embedding Mold, Frozen

Antibody
Slide
Slide
Slide
Slide
Slide
Slide
Slide
Slide
Slide
Slide
Assay
Assay
Assay
Hour

Run

Block
Hour
Hour
Block
Slide
Tier |
Teir ll
Teir 1l
Order
Box
Box
Mailer
Blade
Mold

$37.25
$29.95
$31.95
$39.75
$55.25
$37.25
$62.50
Contact
Contact
Contact
Contact
Contact
Contact
Contact
$35.00

$35.00

$0.25
$37.25
$44.25
$60.50
$1.50
$37.25
$74.50
$110.00
$37.00
$25.00
$7.00
$1.00
$1.75
$2.00



