Tissue Sciences Facility Service Schedule

<u>Tissue Sciences Facility Service Schedule</u>	T.	1
<u>Service</u>	<u>Unit</u>	2024-2025
H&E Package, Paraffin (includes processing & embed, slide w/one	Cassatta	¢12 E0
section)	Cassette	\$13.50
Process & Embed	Cassette	\$7.75
Reprocess & Embed	Block	\$11.75
Re-Embed, Paraffin	Block	\$5.50
Unstained Slide, Paraffin	Slide	\$4.35
Unstained Slide, Frozen	Slide	\$5.50
Add Section, Paraffin	Section	\$1.25
Add Section New Block, Paraffin	Block	\$3.50
Add Section, Frozen	Section	\$2.50
Level	Level	\$2.25
Curl, Paraffin	Curl	\$3.25
Cover Glass, Automated	Slide	\$2.15
Cover Glass, Manual Recover & Clean	Slide	\$7.50
Stain, H&E-Paraffin	Slide	\$3.50
Stain, H&E-Frozen	Slide	\$3.75
Stain, Counter Hematoxylin	Slide	\$3.25
Vectashield, Manual DAPI Counter	Slide	\$9.75
Special Stain, Tier I	Slide	\$9.75
PAS		
Fast Red		
Special Stain Tier II	Slide	\$12.75
FITE Acid Fast		
Toluidine Blue		
Masson Trichrome-Blue		
Alcian Blue, pH 1.0		
Alcian Blue, pH 2.5		
Oil Red O		
Prussian Blue		
Congo Red		
Colloidal Iron		
Mucicarmine		
Luxol Fast Blue, Hematoxylin Counter		
Luxol Fast Blue, Cresyl Echt Violet		
Cresyl Echt Violet (Nissl)		
Picro Sirius Red		
Alizan Red		
PAS-Digest		
Safranin O		
Gram		
Acid-Fast Bacteria (AFB)		
Auraminime-Rhodamine		
Giemsa		
Carstairs		
Special Stain, Tier III	Slide	\$15.75
Von Kossa	5.1.4.0	713.73
Jones Methenamine Silver		
Grocott-Gomori's Methenamine Silver (GMS)		
Steiner		
Reticulin		
Fontana-Masson		
Movat Pentachrome		
Alcian Blue-PAS		
Verhoeff-Van Gieson (VVG)		
Slide Scan, 20X	Slide	\$10.00
	Slide	\$10.60
Slide Scan, 40X	Silue	310.00

IHC Protocol Set-up Fee, New	Antibody	\$37.25
Stain, Single Client Antibody DAB Reaction	Slide	\$29.95
Stain, Single Core Antibody DAB Reaction	Slide	\$31.95
Stain, Dual DAB/Purple IHC Client Run	Slide	\$39.75
• •	Slide	
Stain, Dual User Antibody DAB/Purple Reaction	Slide	\$55.25
Stain, IF Single User 1° Antibody, Core Fluor 2° Antibody		\$37.25
Stain, IF Dual User 1°Antibody, Core Fluor 2° Antibody	Slide	\$62.50
Stain, ISH, Client Probe, Client Run	Slide	Contact
Stain, ISH, Client Probe, Core Run	Slide	Contact
Stain, Multiplex IHC/IF	Slide	Contact
Stain, Dual IHC/ISH	Slide	Contact
Assay Development, Single (6 Slides Included)	Assay	Contact
Assay Development, Dual (12 Slides Included)	Assay	Contact
Assay Development, Multiplex	Assay	Contact
Cryostat, Unassisted	Hour	\$35.00
VIP 5 Tissue Processor (Subject to Availability, up to 150 Cassettes,	Run	\$35.00
Self-Load Basket after 4P, Overnight Run Only)	Ruii	\$33.00
Embedding Station, Unassisted	Block	\$0.25
Technical Assistance	Hour	\$37.25
TMA Manual Construction	Hour	\$44.25
TMA, Paraffin Mesh Procedure	Block	\$60.50
Paraffin Dipping, Slide	Slide	\$1.50
Cassette Preparation, <25 Cassettes	Tier I	\$37.25
Cassette Preparation, 25-50 Cassettes	Teir II	\$74.50
Cassette Preparation, 50+ Cassettes	Teir III	\$110.00
Wet Tissue, Frozen Kit	Order	\$37.00
Slides, 1/2 GR	Box	\$25.00
Slide Storage Box	Box	\$7.00
Slide Mailer	Mailer	\$1.00
Microtome Blade, Clean Blade Prep	Blade	\$1.75
Disposable Embedding Mold, Frozen	Mold	\$2.00
b		700